HL
series
Laboratory water purification system
Stronger strength
Iterative Regeneration
HL series （HLU/HLD/HLUS/HLDS/HLUE/HLDE）
Intelligent Integration
Pure Water/High Pure Water/Ultrapure Water  System

•Professional  and  rigorous  3Q(IQ/OQ/PQ)  verification  documentation  and  verification  services  in  both  English  and  Chinese,  to  help  you meet
compliance requirements of GLP, GMP and cGMP.
Ordering Information
Item No Product description
Host
HLU-20 Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,20L/h, Standard, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HLU-40 Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,40L/h, Standard, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HLU-60 Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,60L/h, Standard, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HLU-20UV Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,20L/h, Low TOC, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HLU-40UV Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,40L/h, Low TOC, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HLU-60UV Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,60L/h, Low TOC, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HLU-20UF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,20L/h, Eliminating endotoxin, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HLU-40UF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,40L/h, Eliminating endotoxin, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HLU-60UF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,60L/h, Eliminating endotoxin, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HLU-20UVF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,20L/h, Synthesizing, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HLU-40UVF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,40L/h, Synthesizing, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HLU-60UVF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,60L/h, Synthesizing, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HLD-20 Intelligent integration pure water system,20L/h, Standard, High pure water, RO
1st
water
HLD-40 Intelligent integration pure water system,40L/h, Standard, High pure water, RO

2nd
water
Ordering Information
*On the basis of mutual confirmation of pure water consumption and feed water quality.
For more product details, please login: www.harmony-scientific.com or email to info@harmony-scientific.com
Item No Product description Item No Product description
Item No Product description
60-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter PWA7011
120-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter and
independent level control module with LCD display PWA7012
120-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter PWA7501
HiDis dispenser arm, equipped with 2M connection kit PWA7502
Item No
HPC101
Product description
Pretreatment cartridge A
HPC102
HPC302
HPC304
HPC306
HPC303
HPC305
HPC403
HPC405
Cartridge
HPC501
Pretreatment cartridge B
RO
1st
module S2
RO1st module S4
RO1st module S6
RO
1st
module F3
RO1st module F5
RO2nd module D3
RO
2nd
module D5
DI cartridge
HPC601 UP cartridge, standard
HPC602 UP cartridge, Low TOC
HPC700 Air filter for
tank
HPC703 185&254nm double wavelength UV lamp
HPC702 254nm UV lamp
HPC709 UF ultrafiltration module
HPC801 TF terminal microfilter
HPC802 TF terminal microfilter
HPC810 UF terminal ultrafilter
TANK1061
60-liter PE pure water tank, equipped with air filter and
independent level control module with LCD display PWA7010 Pretreatment filter for source water
TANK1060 PP cartridge for pretreatment filter (5 μm,10 inch)
Accessory TANK1121 RS cartridge for pretreatment filter (10 inch)
TANK1120 Foot switch
DISP2000
PWA7200 Automatic water softener (salt required) PWA1301
External leak sensor
Wall-mounted mounting bracket for XLE
HPS51001
HPS51003